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These principles are deeply

embedded in our culture

and drive our commitment

to delivering world-class

switchgear solutions.

Values

Gorlan India is a leading switch specialist, designing and manufacturing low-
voltage switchgear solutions for industrial applications, utilities, railways, and
the green energy sector. With over 25 years of experience in the Indian
market, we combine innovation and expertise to deliver high-quality, reliable,
and customizable electromechanical products. Anchored by a strong customer-
first approach and commitment to research and development, Gorlan India
continues to set benchmarks in performance, safety, and service across diverse
industry segments.

Your safety partners in growth

At Gorlan India, our values
define who we are and guide

every step we take toward
innovation, excellence, and

customer satisfaction.

Execution

Vision

Ideate, design, and build products with world-class quality and
workmanship through an exceptional team of industry-
experienced professionals, partnering with a trusted ecosystem
of suppliers to deliver outstanding service to customers - from
inquiry to sales and after-sales. 

To be a reliable, responsive, and world-class provider of LV
switchgear solutions for customers in the Indian subcontinent,
ensuring sustainable employee and business growth, leading
to shareholder value creation and community development.

Our mission is to design and manufacture low voltage
switchgear solutions with sustainable and profitable growth.
We aim to meet customer and supplier expectations through
quality switch-disconnectors and reliable service. We foster
continuous improvement and innovation to enhance
competitiveness and performance.

Mission
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ROTARY CAM
SWITCH

BREAKER CONTROL
SWITCH

AC Switch
Disconnectors 

S3 SERIES
(AC LBS)

2

GORWIN SERIES ONLOAD CHO
(MTS)

AUTOMATIC TRANSFER
SWITCH (ATS)

TVF/G & F1
DC Switches

DC Switch
Disconnectors
manual and
motorized

RANGE OF PRODUCTS
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8 1: 30°, 2: 45°, 3: 60°, 4: 90°



1 Pole

2 Pole

3 Pole

4  Pole

166

205

225

279

4

*Extended terminals will be supplied for ratings above 100A.

POLES
Cat. No. 8 - 12  (PROGRAMME)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST  PRICE  (₹ )

210

228

313

370

322

354

430

480

347

403

478

517

355

454

538

647

385

490

607

743

456

541

652

773

590

728

843

960

704

929

1280

1558

2150

2453

3330

3633

2575

2938

3990

4352

3092

4250

5735

6889

3684

5064

6829

8204

4308

5923

7988

9596

208

282

333

414

251

333

440

561

402

493

616

716

439

518

670

781

436

590

825

1029

454

630

960

1259

508

711

983

1266

974

1240

1655

2192

1024

1745

2105

2632

2406

3624

5020

6689

3007

4529

6274

8362

4067

6189

7844

12840

4808

6949

9684

14156

5482

9018

12567

16144



428

792

996

245         311       503       543         593       645        699      1239     1394     4211      4166      6203     6843     8641

484

811

1140

396

698

841

1000

297

503

691

822

245

348

552

632

514

877

1243

422

575

868

966

311

472

584

709

668

979

1411

735

1133

1640

601

866

1152

1279

839

1152

1640

503

630

808

951

798

1386

1953

966

1567

2251

709

1196

1685

2140

645

709

1118

1415

1004

1770

2588

831

1419

2014

992

1632

2335

741

1245

1725

2173

667

922

1281

1615

543

667

966

1182

1062

1834

2650

861

1481

2115

1019

1713

2425

770

1296

1800

2285

593

744

1080

1311

691

989

1344

1706

1107

1902

2708

924

1544

2150

1054

1781

2511

835

1375

2035

2544

758

1062

1409

1767

645

782

1145

1427

1140

1957

2775

1313

2275

3242

1552

2660

3826

1177

2005

2834

3627

853

1372

1896

2419

699

838

1270

1599

1634

2930

4231

2637

4731

6790

3047

5497

7966

2321

4101

5853

7374

1371

1701

2266

2858

1239

1318

1956

2358

3366

6131

8917

2820

5093

7341

3329

5917

8596

2471

4399

6303

8193

1633

1837

2507

3258

1394

1476

2289

2984

3606

6610

9842

4211

7006

9746

12472

6302

11214

16032

7552

13565

19611

5845

10292

14656

18907

4668

7920

11124

14305

8013

14486

20987

6234

11093

15859

7471

13419

19401

5782

10182

14499

18704

4618

7835

11004

14151

4166

6931

9641

12338

7926

14330

20761

6203

10834

15473

20111

10773

19995

29848

12465

23365

34190

9325

17101

24850

33050

7653

13729

19276

25702

13912

26258

38534

6843

11949

17062

22177

11879

22049

32919

13390

25768

37704

10284

18863

27404

36530

8439

15143

21256

28339

15343

28956

42493

15006

27851

41580

8641

15095

21551

28011

17360

32548

47630

12987

23825

34612

46140

10660

19128

26850

35799

19377

36579

53675
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*Extended terminals will be supplied for ratings above 100A.

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)



245

348

552

632

514

877

1243

396

698

841

1000

265

503

691

822

383

792

996

1185

484

811

1140

311

472

584

709

839

1152

1640

422

575

868

966

668

979

1411

1566

601

866

1152

1279

735

1133

1640

503

630

808

951

1004

1770

2588

798

1386

1953

2481

709

1196

1685

2140

645

709

1118

1415

966

1567

2251

1062

1834

2650

831

1419

2014

2538

543

667

966

1182

741

1245

1725

2173

667

922

1281

1615

992

1632

2335

1107

1902

2708

593

744

1080

1311

861

1481

2115

2686

770

1296

1800

2285

691

989

1344

1706

1019

1713

2425

1140

1957

2775

924

1544

2150

2688

645

782

1145

1427

835

1375

2035

2544

758

1062

1409

1767

1054

1781

2511

1634

2930

4231

1313

2275

3242

4150

699

838

1270

1599

1177

2005

2834

3627

853

1372

1896

2419

1552

2660

3826

3366

6131

8917

2637

4731

6790

8556

1239

1318

1956

2358

2321

4101

5853

7374

1371

1701

2266

2858

3047

5497

7966

3606

6610

9842

2820

5093

7341

9543

1394

1476

2289

2984

2471

4399

6303

8193

1633

1837

2507

3258

3329

5917

8596

4211

7006

9746

12472

8013

14486

20987

6302

11214

16032

20681

4668

7920

11124

14305

5845

10292

14656

18907

7552

13565

19611

7926

14330

20761

4166

6931

9641

12338

5782

10182

14499

18704

4618

7835

11004

14151

6234

11093

15859

20459

7471

13419

19401

13912

26258

38534

6203

10834

15473

20111

9325

17101

24850

33050

7653

13729

19276

25702

10773

19995

29848

39698

12465

23365

34190

15343

28956

42493

6843

11949

17062

22177

11879

22049

32919

43881

10284

18863

27404

36530

8439

15143

21256

28339

13390

25768

37704

19377

36579

53675

8641

15095

21551

28011

15006

27851

41580

55428

12987

23825

34612

46140

10660

19128

26850

35799

17360

32548

47630
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*Extended terminals will be supplied for ratings above 100A.

LIST PRICE (₹)



6A

10A

6A

10A

16A

6A

10A

10A

16A

6A

10A

16A

16A

25A

40A

63A

10A

348

395

519

1492

1698

2039

3583

3779
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Voltage between phase & phase to
neutral without OFF

Voltage between phases & individual
phases to neutral with OFF

Voltage between phases with OFF

Voltage between phases with OFF

Voltage between phases with OFF

Voltage between phase to neutral with OFF

Voltage between phase to neutral with OFF

Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

AMPS

AMPS

AMPS

AMPS

AMPS

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

Voltage between phases & individual
phases to neutral with OFF

Voltage between phases & individual
phases to neutral with OFF

261

342

469

261

342

452

501

881

501
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Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

Cat. No. 8-12

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

10515

10516

793

828

943

1113

1215

1374

1643

1794

828

1221

1334

1374

1794

2235

755

1113

1211

1374

1794

2235

755

1113

1211

1374

1794

2235

755

1113

1387

1794



9

558

642

739

-

*Supplied only with ball grip handle
*Extended terminals will be supplied for ratings above 100A.

*Digits 6 & 7 (16) in the Cat. No. should be replaced by the relevant current rating

Cat. No. 8-12,
14 & 17

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

676

907

953

1725

801

1008

1198

-

1263

2089

1828

2884

1817

2835

2343

-

6486

7387

-

-

9625

10631

-

-

856

801

1098

990

929

1438

1293

1098

1567

1371

1620

2508

2963

3500

4166
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CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

36

62

81

104

25

41

89

137

87

115

180

108

53

87

101

128

120

200

323

429

105
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41

53

104

104

109

176

284

2041

2103

436

251

337

D711

D711

D702

Size "0"

Size "0" & "1"

Size "2"

Size "0" & "1"

Size "2"

Size "0"

Size "1"

Size "2"

Size "2"- 88

D704 Mini

D704 (Size "0 & 1")

D704 (Size "2")

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

123

278

357
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3 Pole

S3 AC Switch-Disconnector

Code: 1

S

2

3

3

-

4

0

5

0

6

1

7

6

8

3

9

P

10

 1

11

 D

12

B

Handle

Series Rating
16A - 125A

Poles
3P | 4A=4P

Mounting
Type 

Handle:
 1 = Direct lockable (black)
 2 = Panel without lock (black) 
3 = Panel lockable (black)
 4 = Emergency panel lockable
(red/yellow) 
5 = Direct lockable (red/yellow)

Mounting Type: 
DB - Din-Rail mounting
PM - Panel mounting 
DC - Door Interlock 
EP - Plastic Enclosure 
EA - Aluminium
Enclosure

PANEL MOUNTING (PM)

DIN-RAIL MOUNTING (DB)

0

00

000

SIZE

SIZE AMP

AMP

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A

100A
125A

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A
100A
125A

3P - CODE

S3-00163P4PM
S3-00203P4PM
S3-00253P4PM
S3-00323P4PM
S3-00403P4PM
S3-00633P4PM
S3-00803P4PM
S3-01003P4PM
S3-01253P4PM

3P - CODE

S3-00163P5DB
S3-00203P5DB
S3-00253P5DB
S3-00323P5DB
S3-00403P5DB
S3-00633P5DB
S3-00803P5DB
S3-01003P5DB
S3-01253P5DB

1429
1465
1474
1500
1509
2465
3146
4825
5421

LIST PRICE 

PADLOCKABLE

PADLOCKABLE (RED/YELLOW)

1342
1379
1397
1416
1435
2386
2942
4764
5357

LIST PRICE 

3P - CODE

S3-00163P3PM
S3-00203P3PM
S3-00253P3PM
S3-00323P3PM
S3-00403P3PM
S3-00633P3PM
S3-00803P3PM
S3-01003P3PM
S3-01253P3PM

1429
1465
1474
1500
1509
2465
3146
4825
5421

PADLOCKABLE (BLACK)

LIST PRICE 

S3-00163P1DB
S3-00203P1DB
S3-00253P1DB
S3-00323P1DB
S3-00403P1DB
S3-00633P1DB
S3-00803P1DB
S3-01003P1DB
S3-01253P1DB

3P - CODE

S3-00163P2PM
S3-00203P2PM
S3-00253P2PM
S3-00323P2PM
S3-00403P2PM
S3-00633P2PM
S3-00803P2PM
S3-01003P2PM
S3-01253P2PM

1342
1379
1397
1416
1435
2386
2942
4764
5357

PADLOCKABLE

3P - CODE LIST PRICE 

1362
1396
1414
1439
1458
2400
2903
4762
5336

LIST PRICE 

WITHOUT LOCK (BLACK)

(₹)

(₹)

(₹)

(₹)

(₹)

0

00

000
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3 Pole

DOOR INTERLOCK (DC)*

PLASTIC ENCLOSURE (EP)

0

00

000

SIZE

SIZE AMP

AMP

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A
100A
125A

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A
100A
125A

3P - CODE

S3-00163P4DC
S3-00203P4DC
S3-00253P4DC
S3-00323P4DC
S3-00403P4DC
S3-00633P4DC
S3-00803P4DC
S3-01003P4DC
S3-01253P4DC

3P - CODE

S3-00163P4EP
S3-00203P4EP
S3-00253P4EP
S3-00323P4EP
S3-00403P4EP
S3-00633P4EP
S3-00803P4EP
S3-01003P4EP
S3-01253P4EP

1539
1584
1620
1699
1772
2572
4212
5408
6582

PADLOCKABLE (RED/YELLOW)

LIST PRICE (₹)

1872
1929
2082
2165
2336
2760
5389
6715
8412

LIST PRICE (₹)

3P - CODE

S3-00163P3DC
S3-00203P3DC
S3-00253P3DC
S3-00323P3DC
S3-00403P3DC
S3-00633P3DC
S3-00803P3DC
S3-01003P3DC
S3-01253P3DC

PADLOCKABLE (BLACK)

1539
1584
1620
1699
1772
2572
4212
5408
6582

LIST PRICE (₹)

3P - CODE

S3-00163P3EP
S3-00203P3EP
S3-00253P3EP
S3-00323P3EP
S3-00403P3EP
S3-00633P3EP
S3-00803P3EP
S3-01003P3EP
S3-01253P3EP

3P - CODE

S3-00163P2DC
S3-00203P2DC
S3-00253P2DC
S3-00323P2DC
S3-00403P2DC
S3-00633P2DC
S3-00803P2DC
S3-01003P2DC
S3-01253P2DC

1872
1929
2082
2165
2336
2760
5389
6715
8412

1521
1566
1603
1682
1755
2539
4181
5352
6520

WITHOUT LOCK (BLACK)

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

*Standard shaft length of 135 mm will be provided

* Please contact us for aluminium enclosure requirements

0

00

000

EMERGENCY HANDLE BLACK HANDLE

rlan
india

IP66
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4 Pole

PANEL MOUNTING (PM)

CHANGEOVER SWITCHES

DIN-RAIL MOUNTING (DB)

00

000

SIZE

0

0

00

00

000

000

SIZE

SIZE

AMP
16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A

AMP

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A
100A
125A

AMP
16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A
100A
125A

S3-00164A4PM 
S3-00204A4PM 
S3-00254A4PM 
S3-00324A4PM 
S3-00404A4PM 
S3-00634A4PM 
S3-00804A4PM 
S3-01004A4PM 
S3-01254A4PM

PADLOCKABLE (RED/YELLOW)

LIST PRICE (₹)

1710
1746
1769
1793
1815
3101
3631
6286
6893

DIN-RAIL MOUNTING
CHANGEOVER SWITCH (I-O-II)

3P - CODE LIST PRICE (₹)
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 

S3L00163P1DB
S3L00203P1DB
S3L00253P1DB
S3L00323P1DB
S3L00403P1DB
S3L00633P1DB
S3L00803P1DB

PADLOCKABLE

4P - CODE
S3-00164A5DB
S3-00204A5DB
S3-00254A5DB
S3-00324A5DB
S3-00404A5DB
S3-00634A5DB
S3-00804A5DB
S3-01004A5DB
S3-01254A5DB 

 S3-00164A3PM 
S3-00204A3PM 
S3-00254A3PM 
S3-00324A3PM 
S3-00404A3PM 
S3-00634A3PM 
S3-00804A3PM 
S3-01004A3PM 
S3-01254A3PM

PADLOCKABLE (BLACK)

LIST PRICE (₹)

 S3-00164A2PM 
S3-00204A2PM 
S3-00254A2PM 
S3-00324A2PM 
S3-00404A2PM 
S3-00634A2PM 
S3-00804A2PM 
S3-01004A2PM 
S3-01254A2PM

DIN-RAIL MOUNTING
CHANGEOVER WITH OVERLAPPING (I-(I+II)-II)

3P - CODE
S3S00163P1DB
S3S00203P1DB
S3S00253P1DB
S3S00323P1DB
S3S00403P1DB
S3S00633P1DB
S3S00803P1DB

LIST PRICE (₹)

On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 

WITHOUT LOCK (BLACK)

PADLOCKABLE

4P - CODE LIST PRICE (₹)
S3-00164A1DB
S3-00204A1DB
S3-00254A1DB
S3-00324A1DB
S3-00404A1DB
S3-00634A1DB
S3-00804A1DB
S3-01004A1DB
S3-01254A1DB 

LIST PRICE (₹)4P - CODE 4P - CODE 

1710
1746
1769
1793
1815
3101
3631
6286
6893

4P - CODE 

1642
1676
1698
1721
1744
3039
3553
6205
6803

1623
1660
1681
1708
1741
3027
3525
6238
6803

1623
1660
1681
1708
1741
3027
3525
6238
6803
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4 Pole

CHANGEOVER SWITCHES

DOOR INTERLOCK (DC)*

0

00

00

000

000

SIZE

SIZE

16A

20A

25A

32A

40A

63A

80A

AMP

AMP

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A

100A
125A

4P - CODE

S3-00164A4DC
S3-00204A4DC
S3-00254A4DC
S3-00324A4DC
S3-00404A4DC
S3-00634A4DC
S3-00804A4DC
S3-01004A4DC
S3-01254A4DC

4P - CODE

S3L00164A1DB

S3L00204A1DB

S3L00254A1DB

S3L00324A1DB

S3L00404A1DB

S3L00634A1DB

S3L00804A1DB

1826
1865
1901
1957
2093
3203
4877
6384
7628

LIST PRICE (₹)

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On   Request

LIST PRICE (₹)

4P - CODE

S3-00164A3DC
S3-00204A3DC
S3-00254A3DC
S3-00324A3DC
S3-00404A3DC
S3-00634A3DC
S3-00804A3DC
S3-01004A3DC
S3-01254A3DC

LIST PRICE (₹)

4P - CODE

S3S00164A1DB

S3S00204A1DB

S3S00254A1DB

S3S00324A1DB

S3S00404A1DB

S3S00634A1DB

S3S00804A1DB

4P - CODE

S3-00164A2DC
S3-00204A2DC
S3-00254A2DC
S3-00324A2DC
S3-00404A2DC
S3-00634A2DC
S3-00804A2DC
S3-01004A2DC
S3-01254A2DC

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On  Request

1748
1800
1850
1920
2073
3139
4839
6311
7550

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

*Standard shaft length of 135 mm will be provided

PADLOCKABLE (RED/YELLOW)

DIN-RAIL MOUNTING
CHANGEOVER SWITCH (I-O-II)

PADLOCKABLE (BLACK) WITHOUT LOCK (BLACK)

DIN-RAIL MOUNTING 
CHANGEOVER WITH OVERLAPPING (I-(I+II)-II)

1826
1865
1901
1957
2093
3203
4877
6384
7628
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4 Pole

MULTIPOLE SWITCHES

PLASTIC ENCLOSURE (EP)

0

00

00

000

SIZE

SIZE

16A

20A

25A

32A

40A

63A

80A

AMP

AMP

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
63A
80A

100A
125A

6P - CODE

4P - CODE

S3-00164A4EP
S3-00204A4EP
S3-00254A4EP
S3-00324A4EP
S3-00404A4EP
S3-00634A4EP
S3-00804A4EP
S3-01004A4EP
S3-01254A4EP

S3M00166P0DB

S3M00206P0DB

S3M00256P0DB

S3M00326P0DB

S3M00406P0DB

S3M00636P0DB

S3M00806P0DB

2110
2161
2345
2394
2661
3349
6060
8152
9464

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On   Request 

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹) 4P - CODE

8P - CODE

S3-00164A3EP
S3-00204A3EP
S3-00254A3EP
S3-00324A3EP
S3-00404A3EP
S3-00634A3EP
S3-00804A3EP
S3-01004A3EP
S3-01254A3EP

S3M00168P0DB

S3M00208P0DB

S3M00258P0DB

S3M00328P0DB

S3M00408P0DB

S3M00638P0DB

S3M00808P0DB

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On Request

On   Request 

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

000

EMERGENCY HANDLE

DIN-RAIL MOUNTING MULTIPOLE SWITCH

BLACK HANDLE

* Please contact us for aluminium enclosure requirements

IP66

2110
2161
2345
2394
2661
3349
6060
8152
9464
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Accessories

02. SHAFT EXTENSION

01. TERMINAL SHROUDS

03. SIDE MOUNT ADD-ON POLE

04. ADD-ON AUXILIARY CONTACTS

000
00
0

SIZE

000
00
0

SIZE

 320 mm

LENGTH

CODE

DS3AUP1 
DS3AUP1R 
DS3AUP2 
DS3AUP2R

AMP

16A-40A
63A-80A 

100A-125A

AMP

16A-40A 
63A-80A 

100A-125A

CODE

DS3EPA3

TYPE

1NO+1NC 
1NO+1NC 

2NO 
2NO

CODE

DS3PSAF
DS3PSBF
DS3PS0F

1P - CODE

DS3CUA2
DS3CUB2
DS3CU02

LIST PRICE (₹)

MOUNTING

DB/DC/EP/EA 
PM 

DB/DC/EP/EA 
PM

LIST PRICE (₹)

316
753
1648

50
50
50

CODE

DS3PSAR 
DS3PSBR 
DS3PS0R

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

432
432
432
432

LIST PRICE (₹)

DS3CUA1
DS3CUB1
DS3CU01

3P - CODE

99
99
99

LIST PRICE (₹)

MOUNTING: DB/DC/EP/EA MOUNTING: PM

SIMULTANEOUS

FRONT INSTALLATION REVERSE INSTALLATION 

750

316
753
1648
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5099

5430

6425

7392

8517

10454

11246

18605

21554

46791

55092

114592

115467

119392

5609

5973

7067

8131

9368

11500

12370

20465

23709

51470

60601

126051

127014

131331

100A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

3P CODE LIST PRICE (₹) 4P CODE LIST PRICE (₹)



100A
A

DS-LA31

19

5857

6188

7183

8150

9275

11557

12348

20258

23208

49055

57356

117611

118486

122410

6367

6731

7825

8889

10126

12602

13473

22119

25363

53734

62865

129070

130033

134349

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

3P CODE 4P CODE

426

1024

2243

3393

4773

598

1840

2415

4025

DESCRIPTION

LIST PRICE (₹)

PART CODE

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)



63A

100A

125A

160A

200A

250A

315A

400A

630A

800A

SA-00633PS100

SA-01003PS100

SA-01253PS101

SA-01603PS101

SA-02003PS101

SA-02503PS101

SA-03153PS101

SA-04003PS101

SA-06303PS101

SA-08003PS101 

7091

9351

14067

15453

18830

27166

28389

41874

50160

80500

SA-00633PS105

SA-01003PS105

SA-01253PS103

SA-01603PS103

SA-02003PS103

SA-02503PS103

SA-03153PS103

SA-04003PS103

SA-06303PS103

SA-08003PS103 

OPEN EXECUTION SHEET STEEL ENCLOSURE

20

MTS/ Onload Changeover 

ONLOAD CHANGEOVER SWITCHES 3 POLE*

ONLOAD CHANGEOVER SWITCHES 4 POLE*

63A
100A
125A
160A
200A 

SA-00634PS100
SA-01004PS100
SA-01254PS101
SA-01604PS101
SA-02004PS101
SA-02504PS101
SA-03154PS101
SA-04004PS101 

7707
10164
15291
16796
20467
29529
30858
45516

SA-00634PS105
SA-01004PS105
SA-01254PS103
SA-01604PS103 

11987
15279
22678
24881
28730
39952
41804
61127

OPEN EXECUTION SHEET STEEL ENCLOSURE

AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹) PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹)

11028

14056

20863

22891

26431

36756

38460

56237

66981

99360

72805
108000
191453
264696
353209

54522
87500

139193
186427
220350

SA-02004PS103
SA-02504PS103
SA-03154PS103
SA-04004PS103
SA-06304PS103
SA-08004PS103
SA-10004PS103
SA-12504PS103
SA-16004PS103

SA-06304PS101
SA-08004PS101
SA-10004PS101
SA-12504PS101
SA-16004PS101

 250A
315A
400A
630A
800A

1000A
1250A
1600A

AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹) PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹)
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*Accessories:

OPEN EXECUTION SHEET STEEL ENCLOSURE

AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹) PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹)

BY PASS CHANGEOVER SWITCHES 4 POLE*

MTS/ Onload Changeover 

OPEN EXECUTION SHEET STEEL ENCLOSURE

AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹) PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE (₹)

125A

160A

200A 
250A 

315A 

 400A

630A

800A

SBA01254PS101

SBA01604PS101

SBA02004PS101

SBA02504PS101

SBA03154PS101

SBA04004PS101

SBA06304PS101

SBA08004PS101

25998

29291

32585

47094

49214

71507

87748

180024

38381

42407

46434

66338

68522

98944

118861

218000

SBA01254PS103

SBA01604PS103

SBA02004PS103

SBA02504PS103

SBA03154PS103

SBA04004PS103

SBA06304PS103

SBA08004PS103

1. Standard package consists of one auxiliary contact kit 1NO-1NC and phase barriers. 2. From 400A onwards, 2NO-
2NC can be achieved by adding an additional 1NO-1NC (to be purchased separately) to the existing 1NO-1NC.
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GORLAN - ATS

Connection Diagram

Model X

Connection Diagram

Model G

Connection Diagram

Model L

ATS Without Controller
Model X & G

ATS With Controller
Model L

701
702

801
802

901
902
903
905
906
907

NC
COM
NO
NC
COM
NO

Power (I) Input - N
Power (I) Input - L

Power (II) Input - N
Power (II) Input - L

701
702

801
802

601
602
603
604
501
502
503

COM
I-ON
O-OFF
II-ON
COM
I-ON
II-ON

Power (I) Input - N
Power (I) Input - L

Power (II) Input - N
Power (II) Input - L

POSITION
OUTPUT

EXTERNAL
CONTROL

101
102
103
201
202
203
301
302
401
402
403
404
501
502
503
601
602
603
604

Power (I) indicator common point
Power (I) available indicator
Power (I) close indicator

Power (II) indicator common point
Power (II) available indicator
Power (II) close indicator

+
-
C
L1
L2
L3
Stop
-ve
Start
c
I
o
II

DC 12/24 V Aux. power

CT CONNECTION

DG CONTROL

EXTERNAL CONTROL

POTENTIAL FREE
POWER (I)

AUXILIARY CONTACT

POTENTIAL FREE
POWER (II)

AUXILIARY CONTACT

}
}



Automatic Transfer Switch 4P Motorized without Controller
Input - bottom & output - top
C1-ATS - X & C1-ATS - G 

Automatic Transfer Switch 4P Motorized with Inbuilt Controller
C1-ATS - L 
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AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE 

Replace '*' in the above codes with letter 'B' or 'T'.
'B' - Input at bottom & Output at top 
'T' - Input at top & Output at bottom 

Replace '*' in the codes with letter 'X' or 'G'. 
X - External input for 2 sources & auto recovery (Model: C1-ATS - X)
G - External input for 2 sources & external input for 3 positions
(Model: C1-ATS - G)

(₹)

C1-00404ASM*B

C1-00634ASM*B

C1-00804ASM*B

C1-01004ASM*B

C1-01254ASM*B

C1-S1604ASM*B

C1-02004ASM*B

C1-02504ASM*B

C1-03154ASM*B

C1-04004ASM*B

C1-06304ASM*B

C1-08004ASM*B

C1-10004ASM*B

C1-12504ASM*B

C1-16004ASM*B

20898

26016

27785

29553

30713

47168

50971

56052

81527

90599

92172

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

40A

63A

80A

100A

125A

160A

200A

250A

315A

400A

630A

800A

1000A

1250A

1600A

AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE

C1-00404ASML*

C1-00634ASML*

C1-00804ASML*

C1-01004ASML*

C1-01254ASML*

C1-S1604ASML*

C1-02004ASML*

C1-02504ASML*

C1-03154ASML*

C1-04004ASML*

C1-06304ASML*

C1-08004ASML*

C1-10004ASML*

C1-12504ASML*

C1-16004ASML*

26123

31361

33656

35951

37614

55617

59796

65271

90869

100981

102733

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST

40A

63A

80A

100A

125A

160A

200A

250A

315A

400A

630A

800A

1000A

1250A

1600A

AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE
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ATS IN ENCLOSURE - X,G & L MODEL

63A

40A

80A

125A

315A

160A

100A

250A

200A

400A

C1-03154ASM*BC

C1-01254ASM*BC

C1-S1604ASM*BC

C1-01004ASM*BC

C1-02504ASM*BC

C1-00634ASM*BC

C1-02004ASM*BC

C1-00404ASM*BC

C1-04004ASM*BC

C1-00804ASM*BC

29535

34748

36550

38350

39532

60778

64763

70163

101109

110343

 (₹)

63A

40A

80A

125A

315A

160A

100A

250A

200A

400A

C1-03154ASML*C

C1-01254ASML*C

C1-S1604ASML*C

C1-01004ASML*C

C1-02504ASML*C

C1-00634ASML*C

C1-02004ASML*C

C1-00404ASML*C

C1-04004ASML*C

C1-00804ASML*C

 (₹)AMPS PRODUCT CODE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEAMPS PRODUCT CODE

X & G - MODEL L - MODEL

Note :
1. Programmable device will be supplied separately
2. GST at 18% is additional

PROGRAMMABLE DEVICE
PRODUCT CODE

DC1DP01
DESCRIPTION

CONTROLLER FOR 'C1-ATS - L' & 'C1-ATS - T'

LIST PRICE (₹)
9391

Factory default setting:
A-1: Source I under voltage value: 160V
A-2: Source I over voltage value: 300V
A-3: Transfer delay time: 5s
A-4: Source II under voltage value: 160V
A-5: Source II over voltage value: 300V
A-6: Return delay time: 5s
A-7: Generator start delay time: 5s
A-8: Generator stop delay time: 5s
A-10: Under frequency value: 40Hz
A-11: Over frequency value: 60Hz

34857

40192

42529

44867

46561

68580

72949

78634

108654

118946

Replace '*' in the codes with letter 'X' or 'G'.
‘X’ - External input for 2 sources & auto recovery
(Model: C1-ATS – X in enclosure) 
‘G’ - External input for 2 sources & external input
for 3 positions (Model: C1-ATS – G in enclosure) 

Replace '*' in the above codes with letter 'B' or 'T'.
 'B' - Input at bottom & Output at top (Model: C1-
ATS – L in enclosure)
 'T' - Input at top & Output at bottom (Model: C1-
ATS - L in enclosure)
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1. For other moun ngs please contact us.

1. Switch is supplied with bridging links.
2. Please consult us for applica ons such as Ba ery Energy
Storage Systems (BESS), ba ery rack & charging sta ons
 for electric vehicles.

S5-01254PR008

S5-D1254PR008

S5-02004PR008

S5-D2004PR008

S5-03154PR008

S5-D3154PR008

S5-04004PC009

S5-06304PR008

S5-06302ER008

S5-12504PC008

S5-10002EC008

S5-12502EC008

7718

7993

8820

9096

9384

10275

11990

23100

27425

53813

80069

106375

S5-01254PR007

S5-D1254PR007

S5-02004PR007

S5-D2004PR007

S5-03154PR007

S5-D3154PR028

S5-04004PC028

S5-06304PR007

S5-06302ER028

S5-12504PC006

S5-10002EC007

S5-12502EC007

8505

8781

9608

9883

10172

11325

13040

24413

28737

56044

82369

111478

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT CODE

PART CODE

PRODUCT CODE
AMPS

600V DC

DIRECT HANDLE

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

1000V DC

LIST PRICE (₹)

LIST PRICE (₹)

PANEL HANDLE

1566

1708

1866

2168

2269

2552

2243

3393

4773

1840

2415

4025

1466

1605

1895

2141

2320

2862

AMPS

426

LIST PRICE (₹)
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Telergon is the switch
specialist that anticipates its
customers' needs through the
research, design, manufacture
and commercialization of low.
voltage power switching
products and solutions.

Carretera Castellón – Pol. Ind. La
Cartuja 50720, La Cartuja Baja
Zaragoza (Spain)

Tel.: (+34) 976 50 08 76
Fax: (+34) 976 50 03 14
info@telergon.com
www.telergon.gorlan.com

Pronutec is considered one of
the leading companies
specialised in fabrication and
marketing of capital goods for
the low voltage switchgear
sector.

Parque Empresarial Boroa,
Parcela 2C-1
48340 Amorebieta
Vizcaya-Spain

Tel.: (+34) 94 631 32 34
Fax: (+34) 94 631 39 22
info@pronutec.com
www.pronutec.gorlan.com

Tripus has become the leading
manufacturer of complete
switch-plug combinations for
do-it-yourself and construction
industries in Europe.
Am Hohen Rain 2
89347 Bubesheim

Tripus systems GmbH
Am Hohen Rain 2
89347 Bubesheim
Deutschland

Tel.: (+49) 8221 9016 60
Fax: (+49) 8221 3073
sales@tripus.com
www.tripus.com

Merytronic is a company with
a high added value in
research, development and
production of electronic
equipment, both fixed and
portable, for monitoring,
control and indication of
electronic distribution
networks.
 
Boroa Business Park
Plot 2B-1
48340 Amorebieta
Vizcaya (España)- Spain

Tel.: (+34) 94 605 24 62
info@merytronic.com
www.merytronic.gorlan.com

Gorlan germany After many
years of experience in the German
market, Pronutec GmbH was
established to provide customers a
more personalized and direct
service.

Am Hohen Rain 2
89437 Bubesheim-Germany

Tel.: (+49) 8221 901 677
Fax: (+49) 8221 901 6777
info@gorlangermany.com
www.germany.gorlan.com

 Dedicated to Plastics injection
moulding, Plastibor separates
production into two different
sections: The thermosetting
polymers section and
thermoplastic materials
section. In the first section
thermoset polyester parts are
moulded from moist polyester,
and in the second section,
thermoplastic materials such
as polyamides,
polycarbonates, PBT, PPS, PEI,
PP, PARA, etc. are injected.

Parque Empresarial Boroa
Parcela 2C-1
48340 Amorebieta,
Vizcaya-Spain
,
Tel.: (+34) 94 648 26 87
Fax: (+34) 94 648 26 88
info@plastibor.com
www.plastibor.gorlan.com

Inaselec Assembly is a recent
established Company within
Gorlan group, is devoted to the
manufacturing activity. As a
result of this exclusive
dedication to the manufacture
and assembly by means of the
most developed and modern
systems, as well as rigorous
quality controls, Inaselec ofers
as excellent end product.

Pol. Fuente Ciega-C/Encinas, 40
26200 Haro, La Rioja-Spain

Tel.: (+34) 941 89 49 00
inaselec@inaselec.com
www.inaselec.com

Gorlan Polska was established
to spread the group's solutions
and attend local customers'
needs in the Polish market.

uL.Zeromskiego 18
56-420 Bierutow-Polska

Tel.: (+48) 56 623 14 65
Fax: (+48) 71 314-62-35
info@gorlanpolska.com
www.polska.gorlanteam.com

Gorlan Electric Shanghai was
established to offer its group's
solutions to the Chinese
market in order to attend to his
market's needs in the most
customised and eficient
fashion possible.

Office 1505, Sino Life Tower
No. 707 Zhangyang Road
Pudong, Shanghai 200120-
China

Tel.: (+86) 2158 88 92 86
shanghai@gorlan.com
www.shanghai.gorlanteam.com

Gorlan India Switchgears
Private Limited was formed as a
result of the merger of Gem
Telergon Switchgears Pvt Ltd
and Gorlan Technologies Pvt
Ltd.

24, Textool Feeder Industrial
Estate, Ganapathy
Coimbatore - 641 006 - India

info@gorlanindia.com
www.india.gorlan.com

Tel : 00422 - 4376841

mailto:shanghai@gorlan.com


Gorlan India Switchgears Pvt. Ltd.
Administrative and Registered Office :
24,Textool FeederIndustrial Estate
Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006 INDIA

 
 

Tel : 0091 - 422 - 4376841 Email :
info@gorlanindia.com Web :
www.india.gorlan.com CIN :
U32109TZ1999PTC008747

1. Prices provided are list price in Indian rupees.
2. Prices are exclusive of GST
3. Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
4. Prices of special programs will be furnished on request.
5. Orders once placed cannot be cancelled.
6. Warranty is applicable for all the price listed products for a period of 18 months 

from the date of invoice or 12 months from the date of installation whichever is earlier.

G
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